STLB1000
Suretime Outdoor PIR Black
Features & Benefits
Manual override (Pulse) for extended light on
times
Adjustable time ON setting
Adjustable lux level
Technical Data
Operating Voltage 230V AC
Frequency 50Hz
Installation Type Surface
Earth Class Rating Class II
Operating Temperature -20°C to 40°C
Ingress Protection Rating IP55
Setting Type Dial
Max Mounting Height (Mtr) 2.5
Motion Detection (Mtr) 8 to 12
Detection Angle 180°
Mounting Hole Centres (mm) 58
Data sheet
STLB1000
Light / PIR Presence Detectors
Subject to technical changes and misprints
additional information at:
This data was generated on
17/05/2022
Standby Consumption <1W
Number of Channels 1
Switch rating 200W LED, 1000W Halogen, 200W Fluorescent/Low
Energy Lighting
ON Time Adjustment 3 Seconds to 18 Minutes. User Adjustable
Lux Level 10 to 1000
Detection Range (Mtr) 8 to 12
Permanent ON Facility Yes (Pulse Override)
Dusk Till Dawn No
Multiple Unit Support Yes (Up to 5 In Parallel)
Cable Entry(s) Back Entry, Bottom Entry
General
Weight (g) 119
Height (mm) 76
Width (mm) 76
Depth (mm) 87
Body Construction Polycarbonate
Product Colour Black
Accessories (Included) Fittings (Rawl Plugs, Screws)
EAN Number 5012483014301
Guarantee Period 2 Years
Data sheet
STLB1000
Light / PIR Presence Detectors
Subject to technical changes and misprints
additional information at:
This data was generated on
17/05/2022
Line Diagrams
Data sheet
STLB1000
Light / PIR Presence Detectors
Subject to technical changes and misprints
additional information at:
This data was generated on
17/05/2022